
WODYS Rehearsal Schedule The Addams Family
D

ay Date Activity Cast Required Ancestors Resp. Piano

Sat 13-Apr 09:30 12:30 Learn Music No.12, 13 & 14. Set Act 1 Sc.12 Addams Family, Beineke Family ✓ Dave/Laura Brian

Sun 14-Apr 10:00 12:00 Set Music No.10. Set Act 1 Sc.9 & 10 Gomez, Lucas, Wednesday, Morticia, Pugsley  Dave Hattie

09:30 10:30 Set Act 1 Sc.5 Gomez, Morticia, Mal, Alice, Wednesday, Lurch

10:30 12:30 Recap all that has been set (dialogue only) Addams Family, Beineke Family

Sun 21-Apr 10:00 12:00 Recap all that has been set (inc. Music) Addams Family, Beineke Family  Dave Hattie

Sat 27-Apr 09:30 12:30 Finish setting Act 1 Sc.12 Addams Family, Beineke Family ✓ Dave/Laura Brian

Sun 28-Apr 10:00 12:00 Run Act 1 Addams Family, Beineke Family  Dave Hattie

Sat 04-May 09:30 12:30 Set Music No.8a. Recap all that has been set. Addams Family, Beineke Family ✓ All Brian

Sun 05-May 10:00 12:00 Learn Music No.18. Set Act 2 Sc.3 & 5 Alice, Mal, Gomez, Wednesday,  Dave Hattie

Sat 11-May 09:30 12:30 Run Act 1 Addams Family, Beineke Family ✓ Dave Brian

Sun 12-May 10:00 12:00 Learn Music No.16 (Morticia only). Set Act 2 Sc. 1 & 2 Wednesday, Lucas, Fester, Gomez, Morticia  Dave Hattie

Sat 18-May 09:30 12:30 Learn Music No.16 (Morticia only). Set Ancestors in Act 2 Sc. 1 & 2 Wednesday, Lucas, Fester, Gomez, Morticia ✓ Dave/Rachel/Katie Brian

Sat 25-May

Sat 01-Jun

Sat 08-Jun 09:30 12:30 Learn Music No.17. Set Act 2 Sc.4 Fester, Female Ancestors* ✓* Rachel/Katie Brian

Sun 09-Jun 10:00 12:00 Learn Music No.19. Set Act 2 Sc.6 Gomez, Wednesday, Lucas, Fester, Mal, Alice  Dave Hattie

Sat 15-Jun 09:30 12:30 Set Ancestors in Act 2 Sc.6. Recap whre necessary Addams Family, Beineke Family ✓ All Brian

Sun 16-Jun 10:00 12:00 Learn Music No.20. Set Act 2 Sc.7 & 8 Morticia, Pugsley, Gomez, Lurch  Dave Hattie

Sat 22-Jun 09:30 12:30 Recap all that has been set Addams Family, Beineke Family ✓ All Brian

Sun 23-Jun 10:00 12:00 Set Act 1 Sc.9 inc. Music No. 22 Gomez, Morticia, Ancestors (couples only)* ✓* All Hattie

Sat 29-Jun 09:30 12:30 Learn Music No. 23. Set Act 2 Sc.10 All ✓ Laura Brian

Sun 30-Jun 10:00 12:00 Run Act 2 Addams Family, Beineke Family  Dave Hattie

Sat 06-Jul 09:30 12:30 Finish setting Act 2 Sc.10. Set Bows/Curtain Calls All ✓ Laura Brian

Sun 07-Jul 10:00 12:00 Run Act 1 Addams Family, Beineke Family  Laura Brian

Sat 13-Jul 09:00 12:30 Run Act 2 All ✓ All Brian

Half Term Break - No WODYS

Sat 20-Apr  Dave/Laura n/a

Time
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WODYS Rehearsal Schedule The Addams Family
D

ay Date Activity Cast Required Ancestors Resp. PianoTime

Sun 14-Jul 10:00 12:00 Run whole show Addams Family, Beineke Family  Dave/Laura Brian

Sat 20-Jul 09:30 12:30 Run whole show All ✓ All Brian

Sun 21-Jul 10:00 12:00 Run whole show Addams Family, Beineke Family  Dave/Laura Brian

Sat 27-Jul 09:30 12:30 Run whole show All ✓ All Brian

Thu 01-Aug TBA TBA Costume Call All ✓ Wardrobe/Makeup n/a

Sat 03-Aug 09:30 12:30 Run whole show All ✓ All Brian

TBA TBA Band call Singing Principals and soloists only TBA Hattie n/a

TBA TBA Technical for crew. Theatre familiarisation All ✓ Andy/Cath TBA

Mon 05-Aug 19:15 22:00 Dress Rehearsal All ✓ Andy/Cath n/a

Tue 06-Aug 19:15 22:00 Opening Night All ✓ Andy/Cath n/a

Sun 04-Aug
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